
COLLEGE CONTACT DETAILS OPEN DATES TIMES

ACCESS CREATIVE

50 Fountain Street, Manchester, M2 2AS

www.accesscreative.ac.uk
admissions@accesscreative.ac.uk
0161 250 3067

Running meet & greets with their Engagement 
Team to schedule a visit, telephone or video 
call.

Book individual 
timeslot using Access 
Creative website

AQUINAS COLLEGE

Nangreave Road, Heaviley,
Stockport SK2 6TH 

www.aquinas.ac.uk 
enquiries@aquinas.ac.uk
0161 483 3237

Saturday 24th September 2022     

Thursday 13th October 2022

Wednesday 2nd November 2022

10am - 1pm 

6.30pm - 8.30pm

6.30pm - 8.30pm

ASHTON SIXTH FORM 
COLLEGE 

Darnton Road 
Ashton-u-Lyne OL6 9RL 

www.asfc.ac.uk
contact@asfc.ac.uk
0161 330 2330

Tuesday 27th September 2022

Saturday 15th October 2022

5pm - 8pm

10am - 1pm

BLUE COAT SIXTH 
FORM OLDHAM

Egerton Street 
Oldham OL1 3SQ

www.blue-coat.oldham.sch.uk/sixth-form/
0161 624 1484

Saturday 1st October 2022 9.30am - 12.00pm

CLARENDON SIXTH 
FORM COLLEGE

Camp Street
Ashton-u-Lyne OL6 6DF

www.clarendon.ac.uk 
0161 908 6800

Wednesday 28th September 2022 

Saturday 15th October 2022

Monday 14th November 2022

5pm to 8pm  

10am to 2pm 

5pm to 8pm

College and 6th Form Open Days [2022-2023]



CONNELL CO-OP  
COLLEGE

301 Alan Turing Way
Manchester M11 3BS
www.connell.ac.uk

0161 231 9200

Saturday 15th October 2022

Wednesday 23rd November 2022

10am - 1pm 

4.30pm - 7pm

CROMPTON HOUSE 
SIXTH FORM

Rochdale Road 
Shaw OL2 7HS 

www.chs-sixthform.org  
sixthform@cromptonhouse.org    
01706 847451

Wednesday 5th October 2022 4.30pm - 8pm

HOPWOOD HALL 
COLLEGE

Rochdale and Middleton Campuses

www.hopwood.ac.uk
enquiries@hopwood.ac.uk
0161 643 7560

Saturday 8th October 2022  

Thursday 20th October 2022 

Thursday 17th November 2022

10am - 2pm

4.30pm - 7pm

4.30pm - 7pm

LORETO COLLEGE

Chichester Road
Manchester M15 5PB

www.loreto.ac.uk
0161 226 5156

Saturday 8th October 2022   

Sunday 16th October 2022

TBC

OLDHAM COLLEGE

Rochdale Road
Oldham OL9 6AA 

www.oldham.ac.uk
info@oldham.ac.uk
0161 785 4000

Saturday 8th October 2022
 
Saturday 12 November 2022

11am - 2pm

10am - 1pm

OLDHAM SIXTH 
FORM COLLEGE

Union Street West
Oldham OL8 1XU

www.osfc.ac.uk
info@osfc.ac.uk
0161 287 8000

Saturday 8th October 2022

Monday 17th October 2022

10am - 2pm

5pm - 8pm        



ROCHDALE SIXTH FORM 
COLLEGE

College Road
Rochdale OL12 6HY

www.rochdalesfc.ac.uk
info@rochdalesfc.ac.uk
01706 769 800

Saturday 15th October 2022

Thursday 17th November 2022

10am - 2pm

4pm - 7pm

STOCKPORT COLLEGE

Wellington Road South
Stockport SK1 3UQ

www.stockport.ac.uk

0161 296 5000

Thursday 29th September 2022 4.30pm - 7pm

TAMESIDE COLLEGE

Beaufort Road
Ashton-u-Lyne OL6 6NX

www.tameside.ac.uk
0161 908 6789

Monday 3rd October 2022  

Saturday 15th October 2022

Monday 14th November 2022

5pm - 8pm  

10am - 2pm

5pm - 8pm

THE MANCHESTER 
COLLEGE

Openshaw Campus, Ashton Old Road, 
Openshaw, Manchester, M11 2WH

0333 322 2444

Thursday 13th October 2022

Thursday 9th March 2023

5pm - 7pm

5pm - 7pm

THE UTC MEDIACITY

UTC@Media CityUK,
100 - 102 Broadway,
Salford, M50 2UW

information@utcmediacity.org.uk
www.utcmediacityuk.org.uk
0161 661 3947

Wednesday 19th October 2022

Book tickets on Eventbrite - follow link on UTC 
website

5.30pm - 7.30pm

University Collegiate Bolton 
(formerly UTC) 

Bolton USC, University of Bolton
The Stoller Building, 85 Deane Road,
Bolton, BL3 5AG 

enquiries@utcbolton.org
www.utcbolton.org
01204 928700

Thursday 29th September 2022 5pm - 8pm



XAVERIAN COLLEGE

Lower Park Road,
Manchester, M14 5RB

www.xavarian.ac.uk
0161 224 1781

Saturday 8th October 2022

Sunday 16th October 2022

10.30am - 2pm   

10.30am - 2pm
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